Course Fee(Total 38Credits) :Tk.2,500 (per credit) 
6. Improvement/Incomplete :Tk. 2,000 per course 
7. Make-up Mid-Term 

Examination Fee 
:Tk. 1,000 per course 

8. Admission Application Form :Tk.1,020 (at the time of 
application) 

The total cost will be approximately Tk. 1,26,000/- (One Lac Twenty- Six 
Thousand only) payable at two semesters. 

**All fees are subject to change 

Special waiver: 25% discount for the students of the 8th batch. After the 

discount, the total cost will be approximately Tk. 94,500/- (Ninety Four Thousa 

Five Hundred Only) payable at two semesters.